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94C001R WORLD JR CHAMPIONSHIPS 94 TEAM RESULTS AS OF 18:56:38 08-07-1994

SUMMARY OF SCORES AND PLACEMENTS BY TEAM
EIMITED TO BEST 3 TEAM SCORES PER EVENT

~—OVERALL—~

TM # OF ~==SLALOM~-- ~==TRICKS-- --JUMPING—--
ID SKRS SCORE -PLC SCORE PLC SCORE PLC SCOBRE" PLC
Usad = 4 29980 3 s e 1 2-O6, 8. ) 7. 884,77 &
caR. - 4 2 8V2.4 2 2'3191.0 .2 2. 6188~ 1 7621 3
FRA 4 2 U8 .6 11 5L = s 3.939.3. 7 7,279.8 .3
GRE 4 2. 7341 4 1. 8689 5 2,436,909 .8 2,016:9 .4
NZE 4 J.EO7.L 11 Y8 d. T 8 g 395,66 6 6;311.4 5
oL 3 2,.689.0 6 1. 884.7 9 1,960.4 11 g, 2003 B
R A 3 583 .8 13 1 9891 7 198719 10 61188 7
A 3 2.994.3 12 ‘£i104.8 @ 4 1 6066 13 . =6,108.7 @
RSA 4 2499 8 -§p T 287 12 20429 O 6.789.5 9
AR 3 2.8060.1 714 $ 478310 S, 238, "8 5.748:5 10
CAN -~ 4 2 642.0 9 F39 .6 17 . 458.6....°5 e R R &
AUS 4 L 982.% 36 £ 2281 13 2,698.6 -2 5.708.9 12
ITA 4 2.%61.9 5 1,7%6.6 6 1. 173.2 1% 58 6917 13
MEX 4 2.580.0° 9 3171 1) 1,839.3 14 5:.386.4 14
COL - 2 $.567.1 8 - 956.5 15 1,646,0 12 5.114.6 18
ERNT 3 1.886.5. .18 FI6.2 )6 713,319 3:326.0 16
BEL 2 o T e o S ) 1 088.7 14 591.9 20 2:819.3 17
CER: 1 $32.7 her . 378.5 38 915.4 17 B 025 .6 18
SWi 2 g9 2 Hag 0.0 980.2. 16 1012 .6 14
pelk 2 576.9 120 175.2 19 794.,1 - 18 1,546.2 20
TOT 67 SKTERS: 66 SKIERS: 63 SKITERS: 63

SdkdkEkkkkkitix SCORED WITH WSTIMS REL 3.0 (JUN 1994) *kkkkkkkkkkkd
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ROUND-1

3.50/1200
1.50/1200
2.50/1200
1.00/1200
5.00/1300

4.50/1300
2.00/1200
2.50/1200

.50/1200
5.00/1300

3.00/1200
4.50/1300

.50/1200
2.00/1200
4.00/1300

4.00/1300
3.50/1300
3.00/1300
3.00/1300
2.50/1300

1.50/1300
1.50/1300

.50/1300
4.00/1425
4.00/1425

3.00/1425
2.50/1425
2.50/1425
2.00/1425
1.50/1425

1.50/1425
1.00/1425
6.00/1600
3.50/1600
1.50/1600

1.50/1600
1.00/1600
6.00/1825
6.00/1825
6.00/1825

94C0O01R

ROUND-2

4.00/1200
3.50/1200
3.00/1200
2.00/1200
2.00/1200

2.00/1200

.50/1200
4.00/1300
3.50/1300
3.50/1300

2.50/1300
2.50/1425
1.50/1425
5.00/1300

"WORLD JR CHAMPIONSHIPS 94

BASIS

525
51 .
5,
50.
50.

50.
50.
50.
48,
47.

51
46.
48.
50.
46.
46.
45.

45.
.00

45

44.

43.
43.
42.
4Q.
40.

39.
38.
38.
38.
37,

37,
37.
36.
33
31

3 1
31.
34Q.
30
J @

00
50
00
00
00

00
00
50
50
00

00
50
50
00
00

00
50
00

50

50
50
50
00
00

00
50
50
00
50

50
00
00
50
50

50
00
00
00
00

RESULTS AND PLACEMENTS

AS OF
OA/TM PLC
1080.0 1
gon.4 2
980.8 = 3
961.5 4
961.5 5
961.5 6
8615 7
971.2 . 8
932.7 9
903.8 10
980.8 11
Bod.2 12
932:7 13
861.5 14
884.6 15T
884.6 15T
875.0 17
865.4 18T
865.4 18T
855.8 20
836.5 21T
836.5 21T
8i7.3 23
769.2 24T
769.2 24T
750.0 26
740.4 277
740.4 27T
730.8 29
721.2 30T
7331.2 307
2115 32
692.3 33
644.2 34
605.8 35T
605.8 35T
596.2 37
576.9 38T
576.9 38T
576.9 38T
(CONTINUED)

BOYS SLALOM

30323211 - 08-07=1994

COMPETITOR NAME

BEAUCHESNE, JAMIE
CABRI, THOMAS
JAVIER, JULIO
HATZIS, GREGORIOS
DANIHELKA, JAN

PISANO, ANGELO
POMES, GUILLAUME
ASHER, TOM
BOTTCHER, NICK
PESKETT, RYAN

VOSSBERG, CARL(L)
JOUBERT, KARL
LUNDBURG, MATHAIS
HATZIS, TASSOS
SHEERS, CURTIS

PRICE, PAUL

MESA, JOSE
WILDROITHER, MICHAEL
ANDREW, CORY

LOHR, BENJAMIN

KABIERSCHKE, MARK
BLUMBERG, MATTHEW
WATTS, BEN
CARMICHAEL, KOWN
URIBE, ANDRES

SOLORZANO, SERGIO IVAN
RIVA, MARCO

NAIRN, CAREY
KONTARATOS, MICHAIL
RAMIREZ, SERGIO F

BOTANA, EMILIANO
MORENO, JOSE
MARTIN, JUAN
WILLIAMS, VAUGHN
FORTAMPS, OLIVER

VOUK, MARCUS
MIRANDA, RODRIGO
GERENCSERY, LEDISLAV
DUPUIS, DAVID
CASSOE, JESPER

J
ik <

o7

v

DIV TM

Uusa
FRA
ARG
GRE
CZR

ITA
FRA
GBR
GER
CAN

RSA
SWE
GRE
AUS

GBR
COL
AUT
CAN
USA

COL
RSA
CAN
RSA
COL

MEX
ITA
NZE
GRE
MEX

ARG
CHIL
ARG
NZE
BEL

AUT
CHI
CZR
BEL
DEN



94C001R WORLD JR CHAMPIONSHIPS 94 BOYS SLALOM

RESULTS AND PLACEMENTS AS OF - 10:23:12 < 08=-07=1994

ROUND-1 ROUND-2 BASIS OA/TM PLC COMPETITOR NAME DIV TM
3.50/1825 © 27.50 528.8 41 MIRANDA, FRANCISCO CHI
3.00/1825 27.00 519.2 42 MOERTL, MAX AUT
4.50/1825 4.50 86.5 43 GREEN, RYAN AUS
3.50/1600 3.50 67.3 44 HAYWOOD, MARCUS AUS

7
kkkkkkkkkkk***% SCORED WITH WSTIMS REL 3.0 (JUN 1994) **kkkkkkkkkkkkx ,///
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94C001R WORLD JR CHAMPIONSHIPS 94 GIRLS SLALOM
RESULTS AND PLACEMENTS AS OF .14:59:55  -08=07+1994

ROUND-1 ROUND-2 BASIS OA/TM PLC COMPETITOR NAME DIV T™™
4.00/1300 2.00/1300 46.0Q 1022.2 1 HAMRICK, NATALIE(L) -
B0 /1200 3.50/1425 “48:50-1077.8 2 BUNTJER, COURTNEY (L)
1:50/1300 3.50/1425 43,50 966.7 3 AMADE, ANAIS FRA
3.00/1300 2.00/1425 45.00 1000.0 4 CASTELLI, LAURA ITA
5.50/1425 6.00/1600 41.5Q 922.2 5 HUNT, BRANDI USA
3:50/1425 5.00/13600 - 39.50" 877:+8 6 LANTHIER, MARIE-HELEN CAN
1.00/1300 3.50/1600 43.0Q 955.6 7 TOMS, MARIE GBR
2.50/14253.50/1600;: . 38.5Q - 855.6 8 MIDDELBURG, ESTHER HOL
4.50/1425 3.25/1600 - 40.5Q° 900.0 9 NAIRN, FIONA NZE
3200/14253,00/1600 39.09 - 866.7 10 JONGEPIER, MARJOLEIN HOL
1’250 /3300 ' .50/1600 43.50 966.7 11 VAN OYE, SHARON HOL
1.50/1300:6.00/1825 43.5G -966.7 12 RAMIREZ, MARIANA MEX
2.50/3425 3.50/182 3860 855:6. 13 JARAMILLO, MANUELLA COL
1.50/1425 1.50/1825 37.5G 833.3 14 BAQUEDANO, ALEJANORA MEX
1.00/1425 3709  822.2 15 NIGHTINGALE, MANDY UsaAa
.50/1425 3650 . 811.) 16T ~STANDIDE, SILIA GRE
.50/1425 36.5Q 811.1 16T JACKSON, KAREN AUS
4.50/1600 34.5Q  766.7 - 18T RINGROSE, LISA GBR
4.50/1600 34.5Q 766.7 18T CURRIE, LEANDER NZE
4.00/1600 34.0Q -755.6 20 STEHNOVA, PETRA CZR
225 /1600 325297167 21 PRIMATESTA, FREDERICA ITA
6500/1825 30:00 - 666.7 22 STRANIKOVA, PAVLA CZR
2.50/£1825 26,50 588.9 23 WILDROITHER, ANDREA AUT
0. 00752~K 0.00 0.0 24T SCRIBANTE, TAMARA RSA
0.00/52-K 0.0Q 0.0 24T ENGHOLM, ANNA KARIN SWE
kkkkkkkkkkkkkx*x SCORED WITH WSTIMS REL 3.0 (JUN 1994) **kkkkkkkkkkikk
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94C001R WORLD JR CHAMPIONSHIPS 94 BOYS TRICK

RESULTS AND PLACEMENTS AS-OF - 13:08:08 - 08:-07-1094

COMPETITOR NAME DIV TM

ROUND-1  ROUND-2  BASIS OA/TM PLC
7490 7820 7820 1000.0 1  JAVIER, JULIO ARG
4670 6770 6770 865.7 2 ASHER, TOM GBR
5490 6150 6150 786.4 3  WOODLAND, JAY(L)
5890 5750 5890 753.2 4  JULIEN-ESNARD, PATRICK FRA
5270 5620 5620 718.7 5 HATZIS, GREGORIOS GRE
5170 5590 5590 714.8 6 BOTANA, EMILIANO ARG
4370 4700 4700 601.0 7  FORTAMPS, OLIVER BEL
4300 4490 4490 574.2 8  KONTARATOS, MICHAIL GRE
4720 4400 | 4720 603.6 9 RIVA, MARCO ITA
4480 4200 | 4480 572.9 10 MOERTL, MAX AUT
4340 4030 4340 555.0 11 PRICE, PAUL GBR
4220 3920 4220 539.6 12  BLUMBERG, MATTHEW RSA
4220 3700 4220 539.6 13  POMES, GUILLAUME FRA
4020 4020 514.1 14 GERENCSERY, LEDISLAV CZR
3710 .- 3710 474.4 15  MESA; JOSE COL
3560 3560 455.2 16 WILLIAMS, VAUGHN NZE
3470 3470 443.7 17T DUPUIS, DAVID BEL
3470 3470 443.7 17T GREEN, RYAN AUS
3310 3310 423.3 19 ~ PISANO, ANGELO ITA
3250 3250 415.6 20 NAIRN, CAREY NZE
3240 3240 414.3 21 RAMIREZ, SERGIO F MEX
3180 3180 406.6 22 CABRI, THOMAS FRA
3150 3150 402.8 23  HAYWOOD, MARCUS AUS
3080 3080 393.9 24 LOHR, BENJAMIN USA
3050 3050 390.0 25T MARTIN, JUAN ARG
3328 3050 390.0 25T HATZIS, TASSOS GRE
S 2960 378.5 27T BOTTCHER, NICK GER
o gggo 378.5 27T JOUBERT, KARL RSA
i 5 ’570  328.6 29  CARMICHAEL, KOWN RSA
2460 314.6 30 WILDROITHER, MICHAEL AUT
e 2330 298.0. 31 MOHBNO, JOSE CHT
2080 2080 276.2 32  MIRANDA, FRANCISCO CHI
266.0 33 VOUK
2050 2050 262 e . i
s . -1 34  SOLORZANO, SERGIO IVAN MEX
40 260.9 35 URIBE, ANDRES coL
1950 &
$934 ig;g gig:g gg SHEERS, CURTIS AUS
1730 bt 5l ANDREW, CORY CAN
e : 21.2 38  KABIERSCHKE, MARK
1650 211.0 39  DANTHELKA ot
1580 : LHBLRA, JAN CZR
1580 202.0 40 MIRANDA, RODRIGO CHI
(CONTINUED) //7 '/ /
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94CO01R WORLD JR CHAMPIONSHIPS 94 BOYS TRICK

RESULTS AND PLACEMENTS ASOF - 13:08:05 08-07-1994

ROUND-1 ROUND-2 BASIS OA/TM PLC COMPETITOR NAME DIV TM
1370 13A0 19552 41 CASSOE, JESPER Déﬁ
770 770 98.5 42 WATTS, BEN CAN |

kkkkkkkkkxkxkk* SCORED WITH WSTIMS REL 3.0 (JUN 1994) #kxkkkkkkkkkkkk*k
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ROUND-1

3630
5660
4290
3040
4750

4130
3430
3060
2890
3310

3130
4360
2770
2700
2310

2220
2220
2160
L9770
1390

1380
910

*kkkkkkkkkkkkxkx%x SCORED WITH WSTIMS

94CO01R

WORLD JR CHAMPIONSHIPS 94

RESULTS AND PLACEMENTS

ROUND-2

5220
4990
3850
3510
3340

3330
3280
2950
2730
2040

2010
1950

BASIS

. 5320
5660
4290
3510
4750

4130
3430
3060
2890
3310

3130
4360
2770
2700
2310

2220
2220
2160
1770
1390

1380
910

OA/TM

9223
1000.0
758.0
620.1
839.2

729.7
606.0
540.6
510.6
584.8

553.0
770.3
489.4
477 .0
408.1

392.2
392.2
381.6
312 o7
245.6

243.8
160.8

AS OF

J
5
Q

s W

OV

eT
16T
18
1:9
20

21
22

GIRLS TRICK

15:00:43 :.08-07-1994

COMPETITOR NAME

NIGHTINGALE, MANDY
HUNT, BRANDI
STEHNOVA, PETRA
NAIRN, FIONA
AMADE, ANAIS

PRIMATESTA, FREDERICA
VAN OYE, SHARON
JONGEPIER, MARJOLEIN
RAMIREZ, MARIANA
WILDROITHER, ANDREA

STANDIDI, SILIA
TOMS, MARIE
CURRIE, LEANDER
STRANIKOVA, PAVLA
MIDDELBURG, ESTHER

BAQUEDANO, ALEJANORA
LANTHIER, MARIE-HELEN
JACKSON, KAREN
RINGROSE, LISA
SCRIBANTE, TAMARA

CASTELLI, LAURA
JARAMILLO, MANUELLA

DIV TM
USA
USA
CZR

NZE
FRA

ITA
HOL
HOL
‘MEX
AUT

GRE
GBR
NZE
CZR
HOL

MEX
CAN
AUS
GBR
RSA

ITA
COL

REL 3.0 (JUN 1994) *k%%*kkkkkkkdkkkk
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ROUND-1

42.6(140)
45.7(150)
44.6(146)
44.1(145)
42.1(138)

42.5(139)
41.9(137)
44.3(145)
42.8(140)
42.5(139)

43.9(144)
43.2(142)
41.6(137)
41.6(136)
41.3¢136)

40.7(133)
39.6(130)
39.6(130)
39.3(129)
38.9(128)

38.5(126)
36.6(120)
36.4(119)
36.1(118)
34.4(113)

32.2(106)
32.2(106)
32.0(105)
30.5(100)
30.5(100)

30.3(100)
29.7( 97)
29.4( 97)
29.3( 96)
28.8( 95)

28.4(
27.4¢
294§
24.6(
2957¢

93)
90)
90)
81)
74)

94C0O01R

ROUND-2

47.2(155)
46.1(151)
44.9(147)
44.4(146)
44.1(145)

43.6(143)
43.4(142)
43.2(142)
42.9(141)
42.9(141)

42.8(140)
42.1(138)

WORLD JR CHAMPIONSHIPS 94

BASIS

47.2
46.1
44.9
44 .4
44.1

43.6
43.4
44.3
42.9
42.9

43.9
43.%2
41.6
41.6
41.3

40.7
39.6
39.6
39.3
38.9

38.5
36.6
36.4
36.1
34.4

32.2
32.2
32.0
=30 .b
30.5

303
29,7
29.4
29.3
28.8B

28.4
27.4
27 .4
24.6
22

RESULTS AND PLACEMENTS

OA/TM

1000.0
959 .6
91 5.4
887.%
886.0

867.6
860.3
893.4
841.9
841.9

878.7
852.9
794.1
794.1
183.1

761.0
72036
720.6
709:.6
694.,9

680.1
610.3
602.9
5919
529.4

448.5
448.5
441.2
386.0
386.0

3785/
356.6
345.6
341.9
3235

308.8
2723
2721
169 .1
99 ¢33

(CONTINUED)

AS OF

d
£
Q

Ud WP

26T
26T
28

29T
297

3
32
33
34
35

36
377
3749
39
40

BOYS JUMP

18:52:34 08-07=1994

COMPETITOR NAME

PRICE, PAUL
SHEERS, CURTIS
BOT'TCHER, NICK
BEAUCHESNE, JAMIE
JAVIER, JULIO

POMES, GUILLAUME
HAYWOOD, MARCUS
LOHR, BENJAMIN
HATZIS, GREGORIOS
CABRI, THOMAS

GREEN, RYAN
ANDREW, CORY
CASSOE, JESPER
PESKETT, RYAN
HATZIS, TASSOS

BLUMBERG, MATTHEW
GERENCSERY, LEDISLAV
RAMIREZ, SERGIO F
WATTS, BEN

VOUK, MARCUS

ASHER, TOM
WILDROITHER, MICHAEL
DANTIHELKA, JAN
FORTAMPS, OLIVER
CARMICHAEL, KOWN

JOUBERT, KARL
NAIRN, CAREY
URIBE, ANDRES
KABIERSCHKE, MARK
PISANO, ANGELO

BOTANA, EMILIANO

MESA, JOSE

WILLIAMS, VAUGHN
MARTIN, JUAN
SOLORZANO, SERGIO IVAN
KONTARATOS, MICHAIL
MORENO, JOSE
MIRANDA, FRANCISCO
MIRANDA, RODRIGO
MOERTL, MAX

DIV TM

GBR
AUS
GER
USA
ARG

FRA
AUS
USA
GRE
FRA

AUS
CAN
DEN
CAN
GRE

RSA
CZR
MEX
CAN
AUT

GBR
-AUT
CZR
BEL
RSA

RSA
NZE
COL
COL
IEA

ARG
COL
NZE
ARG
MEX

GRE
CHI
CHI
CHI
AUT




94C001R WORLD JR CHAMPIONSHIPS 94 BOYS JUMP

RESULTS AND PLACEMENTS AS OF: 18:52:35  08-07~1994

ROUND-1 ROUND-2 BASIS OA/TM PLC COMPETITOR NAME DIV TM
2330 731) 223 84.6 .41 RIVA, MARCO ITA

kkkkkkkkkkxkxkkx*x SCORED WITH WSTIMS REL 3.0 (JUN 1904) *xkkkkkkkkkkkkk
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ROUND-1

30.2( 99)
32.2(105)
31.1(102)
29.6( 97)
31.9(105)

30.2( 99)
32.8(108)
33.2(109)
30.2( 99)
29.6( 97)

29.3( 96)
31.314102)
29.4( 97)
28.2( 93)
27.6( 91)

27.6¢(
26.8(
26.3(
24.6(
25 6¢

91)
88)
86)
81)
9753

22.6(
2211
21 % ¢(
17.3¢

74)
72)
71)
57)

kkkkkkkkkkkk*k** SCORED WITH

94CO001R

WORLD JR CHAMPIONSHIPS 94

RESULTS AND PLACEMENTS

ROUND-2

32.9(108)
32.6(107)
31.6(104)
31.4(103)
31.3(103)

30.6(100)
30.5(100)
30.2( 99)
29.5( 97)
29.3( 96)

29, 3¢(
29.0(
27.6(
27.6(

9sb
95)
90)
91)

BASIS

- 32.9

w32.6

31.hb
31.4
3140

30:H
32.8
33.2
30.2
29.6

29.3
31.%
29.4
28.2
22.5

27.6
26.8
26.3
24.6
23 b

22.6
22.1
21 .7
173

OA/TM

985.1
970.3
920.8
9109
935.6

871.3
980.2
1000.0
851.5
821.8

806.9
896.0
831:9
752..5
722.8

722.8
683.2
658.4
574.3
51958

475.2
450.5
430.7
212.9

WSTIMS

AS OF

A,
b
Q

(G0 VI SR

1571
1.7
18
19
20

23
22
23
24

GIRLS JUMP

15:01:02 08=07-1994

COMPETITOR NAME

FITTS, DANA(L)
NAIRN, FIONA
CURRIE, LEANDER
WILDROITHER, ANDREA
ANDERSON, TRICIA(L)

NIGHTINGALE, MANDY
ENGHOLM, ANNA KARIN
HUNT, BRANDI
JACKSON, KAREN
JARAMILLO, MANUELLA

VAN OYE, SHARON
TOMS, MARIE
STANDIDI, SILIA
SCRIBANTE, TAMARA
MIDDELBURG, ESTHER

RINGROSE, LISA
LANTHIER, MARIE-HELEN
STRANIKOVA, PAVLA
CASTELLI, LAURA
AMADE, ANAIS

RAMIREZ, MARIANA
STEHNOVA, PETRA
JONGEPIER, MARJOLEIN
PRIMATESTA, FREDERICA

DIV TM

i

. NZE
NZE
AUT

USA
SWE
USA
AUS
COL

HOL
GBR
GRE
RSA
HOL

GBR
CAN
CZR
ITA
FRA

MEX
CZR
HOL
ITA

REL 3.0 (JUN 1994) *k¥**kkkkkkkkkk*
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ABOYS OVERALL

e
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3 ¥ - ! . x Sl ; y
' RESULTS AND PLACEMENT. AS OF 18;51%18 08-07-¥094
: Ty B - ¥ W T
" A BOYS FINAL = . A
(ELIGIBILIQ? W, CONTINGENT UPON:?F3;51=' TICI@%TION)
'_)”' 5 g .g b ’L 2k s A )
SLALOM TRICKS JUMPNG OVERALL iPLC “idMPETITOR NAME #
! Lt 4 .
980.8 1000.0 ~ §63.0 2866.8 1 JAVIER, JULIO
961.5 718.7 . 41.9 2522.1"F 2 HATZIS, GREGORIOS
97152 865.7 [ 680.1 . 2517.0'%. 3 ASHER, TOM
884.6 555.0 1000.0 2439.6 4 PRICE, PAUL
961.5 539.6 867.6 2368.7 5 POMES, GUILLAUME
990.4  406.6 _}1841.9 2238.9 6 CABRI, THOMAS FRA
932,7  378.5 %1915.4 . 2226.6 - 7 BOTTCHER, NICK ‘i 4} GER
855.8 393.0 % 893.4 2143.1 8 LOHR, BENJAMIN f§ ° USA
836.5 539.6 761.0 2137.1 9  BLUMBERG, MATTHEW RSA
961.5 = 390.0 - 783.1  2134.6 10 HATZIS, TASSOS GRE
884.6 249.4 959.6 2093.6 11  SHEERS, CURTIS AUS
865.4 246.8 852.9 1965.1 12  ANDREW, CORY CAN
72172 = 414.3 1720.6 1856.1 @ 13 . RAMIREZ, SERGIO F MEX
721.2  714.8 378.7 1814.7 14  BOTANA, EMILIANO ARG
576.9 514.1 *720.6 1811.6 15 GERENCSERY, LEDISLAV CZR
i , Fi
605.8 601.0 .591.9 1798.7 16 FORTAMPS, OLIVER %/ BEL
865.4 314.6 610.3 1790.3 17 WILDROITHER, MICHAEL AUT
961.5 211.0 602.9 1775.4 18 DANIHELKA, JAN CZR
96105 423.3 386:0 . 1770.8 .19 & PISANO, ANGELO ITA
89412 . 378.5 1448.5 1721.2 20  JOUBERT, KARL RSA
BU5.0  a74.4 35646 1706.0- 21 ' MESA, JOSE COL
£576922 = 328.6 ° 529.4. . 1627.2 22 . CARMICHAEL, KOWN RSA
£1817.3 98.5 709.6 1625.4 23  WATTS, BEN CAN
' 730.8 574.2 308.8 1613.8 24 KONTARATOS, MICHAIL GRE
&40.4 415.6 448.5 1604.5 25 NAIRN, CAREY NZE
i
605.8 266.0 694.9 1566.7 26 VOUK, MARCUS AUT
87619  175.2 94.1 1546.2 27  CASSOE, JESPER DEN
769,2  260.9 41.2 1471.3 28 URIBE, ANDRES COL
6442  455.2 345.6 1445.0 29  WILLIAMS, VAUGHN NZE
8365  221.2 386.0 1443.7 30 KABIERSCHKE, MARK coL
{740.4  603.6 84.6 1428.6 31 RIVA, MARCO ITA
B92.3 390.0 S 341.9 ° 1434.2 32 MARTIN, JUAN ARG
86.5 443.7 8787 1408.9 33 ' GREEN, RYAN AUS
760.0 262.1 :323.5 1335.6 34  SOLORZANO, SERGIO IVAN  MEX
67.3 402.8 860.3 1330.4 35 HAYWOOD, MARCUS AUS
71%.5 298.0 272.1 1281.6 36 ~ MORENO, JOSE CHI
519.2  572.9 99.3 1191.4 37 MOERTL, MAX AUT
. 528,8 276.2 272.1 - 1077.1, 38 MIRANDA, FRANCISCO CHI
§ 596-2 202.0 169.1 967.3 39  MIRANDA, RODRIGO CHI
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.94COOlR WORLD JR CHAMPIONSHIPS 94 GIRLS OVERALL
DETAILS OF RESULTS AND PLACEMENTS < AS OF  15:03:25 08~07-1994
GIRLS FINAL
(ELIGIBILITY NOT CONTINGENT UPON FINALS PARTICIPATION)
SLALOM TRICKS JUMPNG OVERALL PLC COMPETITOR NAME DIV TM
9222 ::3006:0 - F000.0 2922 .72 HUNT, BRANDI USA
955 .6 T4053 896.0 262159 TOMS, MARIE GBR

48

2

8222 02203 8713 2635.8 3 NIGHTINGALE, MANDY USA

900.0 620.1 97823 2490.4 A NAIRN, FIONA NZE
2}

9667 606.0 806.9 2379.6 VAN OYE, SHARON HOL
966.7 B39 D 519:.8 23257 6 AMADE, ANAIS FRA
766 .7 489.4 920:.8 2176.9 7 CURRIE, LEANDER NZE
811 .1 55350 8419 227620 8 STANDIDI, SILIA GRE
588.9 584.8 910:9 2084.6 9 WILDROITHER, ANDREA AUT
Sl 381.6 8515 2044.2 10 JACKSON, KAREN AUS
855.6 408.1 722.8 19865 1% MIDDELBURG, ESTHER HOL
755.6 75850 450.5 19641 12 STEHNOVA, PETRA CZR
8778 3922 683.2 39532 13 LANTHIER, MARIE-HELEN CAN
966.7 510 .6 475.2 1952:H - .14 RAMIREZ, MARIANA - MEX
885.6 160.8 821.8 F83842 =15 JARAMILLO, MANUELLA COL
866.7 540.6 14307 1838.0 16 JONGEPIER, MARJOLEIN HOL
1000.0 24358 . 574.3 E818cl: 17 CASTELLI, LAURA ITA
766.7 31240 722.8 18022 18 RINGROSE, LISA GBR
666.7 477.0 658.4 1882. 1 19 STRANIKOVA, PAVLA. CZR
26,7 72897 212.9 1659320 PRIMATESTA, FREDERICA ITA
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